w
w
w
.p
e
rk
in
e

PerkinElmer reserves the right to change this brochure at any time and disclaims liability for editorial, pictorial, or typographical errors.
L-1654G      KG100203 Printed in USA
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
N291-0100 Series 200 LC Pump Isocratic Version (50/60 Hz)
N291-0101 Series 200 LC Pump Binary Version (50/60 Hz)
N291-0102 Series 200 LC Pump Quaternary Version (50/60 Hz)
N291-0202 Series 200 BIO LC Pump Quaternary Version (50/60 Hz)
N291-0500 Series 200 Micro Pump Isocratic Version (50/60 Hz)
N291-0503 Series 200 Micro Pump Binary Package (50/60 Hz) (includes a Series 200 Dynamic Mixer)
N291-0342 Series 200 Upgrade Kit – Isocratic to Binary
N291-0343 Series 200 Upgrade Kit – Isocratic to Quaternary
N291-0344 Series 200 Upgrade Kit – Binary to Quaternary
Series 200 Pump Specifications
Series 200 Micro Pumps Series 200 Analytical Pumps
Flow Rate Range 1µL/min - 3mL/min 0.01 to 10.0 mL/min
Flow Rate Increments 1µL/min from 0 to 0.999 mL/min; 0.01 from 0 to 0.99 mL/min;